Position Other Positions Held

Public Works Director

Pw Manager

Pw Manager

Pw Manager

Parks Dev Coord

Senior Admin Analyst
Facil Maint Supervisor
Fleet Supervisor

Strts& Util Supervisor
Maint Services Crew Chief
Parks Tech Crew chief
Parks & Lndscp Super
Env Control Super

Project Coordinator
Pump Maintenance Tech
Parks Maintenance Tech
Parks & Lndscp Super
Maint Services Crew Chief
Equipment Operator I
Equipment Operator I

Sr Maint Services Worker
Chief Equipment Mechanic
Maint Services Crew Chief
Equipment Mechanic Il

Sr Env Control Tech
Admin Secretary

Env Control Tech
Equipment Operator I
Equipment Mechanic I

Landscape Technician |

City

Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana

Fontana

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$184,046
$130,912
$129,876
$122,415
$103,978
$101,892
$98,441
$97,958
$97,855
$96,098
$94,850
$90,176
$89,939
$87,855
$81,805
$81,754
$80,120
$79,822
$79,019
$78,827
$74,937
$73,892
$72,815
$72,773
$72,186
$71,766
$69,562
$69,111
$68,541
$67,945

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,013
$24,641
$23,359
$31,508
$20,480
$34,950
$18,061
$25,855
$23,816
$29,213
$29,057
$32,395
$32,940
$24,243
$29,447
$26,292
$30,409
$28,706
$28,596
$28,200
$11,354
$13,192
$12,000
$12,487
$12,784
$13,269
$14,088
$27,858
$28,492
$14,158



Landscape Technician |
Maint Services Crew Chief
Parks Maintenance Tech
Equipment Mechanic I
Maint Services Crew Chief
Maint Services Crew Chief
Strts& Util Supervisor
Landscape Technician |
Welder

Equipment Operator Il
Maint Services Worker Il
Equipment Operator Il

Sr Env Control Tech
Administrative Technician
Landscape Technician |
Equipment Mechanic |
Maint Services Worker Il
Maint Services Worker Il
Maint Services Worker Il
Sr Maint Services Worker
Maint Services Worker Il
Sr Maint Services Worker
Maint Services Worker Il
Maint Services Worker Il
Maint Services Worker Il
Maint Services Worker Il
Maint Services Worker Il
Sr Maint Services Worker
Maint Services Worker Il
Aquatic Maint Worker
Maint Services Worker Il

Env Control Tech

Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana

Fontana

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$67,284
$67,057
$66,176
$66,157
$65,338
$64,755
$64,023
$63,579
$62,326
$62,020
$61,784
$60,299
$59,943
$59,422
$58,874
$58,670
$58,359
$58,340
$58,303
$57,380
$56,822
$56,783
$56,333
$56,080
$55,853
$55,676
$55,235
$55,217
$54,490
$54,088
$53,942
$53,818

$28,566
$28,267
$28,260
$13,337
$29,114

$8,523
$20,502
$21,933
$26,472
$18,009
$10,069
$26,689
$14,561
$11,688
$24,309
$25,577
$10,038

$9,916
$25,684
$27,070
$15,802
$27,043
$24,758
$26,228

$9,766
$16,920
$26,037
$16,627
$26,234

$6,666
$25,883
$26,363



Maint Services Worker I
Secretary

Tree Trimmer Specialist
Maint Services Worker Il
Maint Services Worker I
Maint Services Worker I
Maint Services Worker I
Maint Services Worker I
Maint Services Worker I
Maint Services Worker I
Maint Services Worker I
Maint Services Worker |
Maint Services Worker I
Maint Services Worker I
Administrative Technician
Administrative Clerk |
Maint Services Worker |
Maint Services Worker I
Maint Services Worker I
Maint Services Worker I
Maint Services Worker I
Maint Services Worker I
Env Control Asst.

Maint Services Worker Il
Maint Services Worker |
Maint Services Worker |
Maint Services Crew Chief
Maint Services Worker |
Project Coordinator
Project Coordinator
Maint Services Worker I
Clerical Aide

Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana

Fontana

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$52,941
$52,434
$52,073
$52,070
$51,960
$51,485
$51,263
$50,821
$50,254
$49,997
$49,543
$48,775
$48,327
$47,133
$46,552
$45,708
$45,220
$44,685
$44,278
$43,990
$43,412
$43,314
$41,513
$41,295
$39,500
$38,161
$32,360
$31,849
$27,101
$26,728
$25,382
$21,336

$24,536
$8,933
$16,596
$26,044
$7,737
$22,358
$26,076
$26,439
$6,232
$26,056
$16,559
$15,993
$25,750
$7,967
$16,359
$5,707
$25,069
$7,547
$22,425
$26,059
$22,567
$22,818
$12,152
$20,697
$21,702
$22,166
$11,294
$16,559
$4,173
$6,423
$6,896
$147



Maint Services Worker I
Maintenance Assistant
Maintenance Assistant
Maintenance Assistant
Maintenance Assistant
Maintenance Assistant
Office Assistant
Maintenance Assistant
Maintenance Assistant
Maintenance Assistant
Maintenance Assistant
Maintenance Assistant
Maintenance Assistant
Maintenance Assistant
Maintenance Assistant
Maintenance Assistant
Maintenance Assistant
Maintenance Assistant
Maintenance Assistant
Maintenance Assistant
Maintenance Assistant
Maintenance Assistant

Maintenance Assistant

Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana
Fontana

Fontana

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$15,427
$10,601
$10,012
$9,677
$9,623
$9,536
$8,775
$8,587
$8,063
$7,952
$7,939
$7,110
$3,722
$3,196
$2,985
$2,771
$2,651
$2,593
$2,285
$1,313
$1,204
$825
$49

$4,098
$0
$471
$0
$0
$0
$773
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$370
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



