Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director		Fontana	Public Works	\$184,046	\$33,013
Pw Manager		Fontana	Public Works	\$130,912	\$24,641
Pw Manager		Fontana	Public Works	\$129,876	\$23,359
Pw Manager		Fontana	Public Works	\$122,415	\$31,508
Parks Dev Coord		Fontana	Public Works	\$103,978	\$20,480
Senior Admin Analyst		Fontana	Public Works	\$101,892	\$34,950
Facil Maint Supervisor		Fontana	Public Works	\$98,441	\$18,061
Fleet Supervisor		Fontana	Public Works	\$97,958	\$25,855
Strts& Util Supervisor		Fontana	Public Works	\$97,855	\$23,816
Maint Services Crew Chief		Fontana	Public Works	\$96,098	\$29,213
Parks Tech Crew chief		Fontana	Public Works	\$94,850	\$29,057
Parks & Lndscp Super		Fontana	Public Works	\$90,176	\$32,395
Env Control Super		Fontana	Public Works	\$89,939	\$32,940
Project Coordinator		Fontana	Public Works	\$87,855	\$24,243
Pump Maintenance Tech		Fontana	Public Works	\$81,805	\$29,447
Parks Maintenance Tech		Fontana	Public Works	\$81,754	\$26,292
Parks & Lndscp Super		Fontana	Public Works	\$80,120	\$30,409
Maint Services Crew Chief		Fontana	Public Works	\$79,822	\$28,706
Equipment Operator II		Fontana	Public Works	\$79,019	\$28,596
Equipment Operator II		Fontana	Public Works	\$78,827	\$28,200
Sr Maint Services Worker		Fontana	Public Works	\$74,937	\$11,354
Chief Equipment Mechanic		Fontana	Public Works	\$73,892	\$13,192
Maint Services Crew Chief		Fontana	Public Works	\$72,815	\$12,000
Equipment Mechanic II		Fontana	Public Works	\$72,773	\$12,487
Sr Env Control Tech		Fontana	Public Works	\$72,186	\$12,784
Admin Secretary		Fontana	Public Works	\$71,766	\$13,269
Env Control Tech		Fontana	Public Works	\$69,562	\$14,088
Equipment Operator II		Fontana	Public Works	\$69,111	\$27,858
Equipment Mechanic II		Fontana	Public Works	\$68,541	\$28,492
Landscape Technician I		Fontana	Public Works	\$67,945	\$14,158

Landscape Technician I	Fontana	Public Works	\$67,284	\$28,566
Maint Services Crew Chief	Fontana	Public Works	\$67,057	\$28,267
Parks Maintenance Tech	Fontana	Public Works	\$66,176	\$28,260
Equipment Mechanic II	Fontana	Public Works	\$66,157	\$13,337
Maint Services Crew Chief	Fontana	Public Works	\$65,338	\$29,114
Maint Services Crew Chief	Fontana	Public Works	\$64,755	\$8,523
Strts& Util Supervisor	Fontana	Public Works	\$64,023	\$20,502
Landscape Technician I	Fontana	Public Works	\$63,579	\$21,933
Welder	Fontana	Public Works	\$62,326	\$26,472
Equipment Operator II	Fontana	Public Works	\$62,020	\$18,009
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$61,784	\$10,069
Equipment Operator II	Fontana	Public Works	\$60,299	\$26,689
Sr Env Control Tech	Fontana	Public Works	\$59,943	\$14,561
Administrative Technician	Fontana	Public Works	\$59,422	\$11,688
Landscape Technician I	Fontana	Public Works	\$58,874	\$24,309
Equipment Mechanic I	Fontana	Public Works	\$58,670	\$25,577
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$58,359	\$10,038
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$58,340	\$9,916
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$58,303	\$25,684
Sr Maint Services Worker	Fontana	Public Works	\$57,380	\$27,070
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$56,822	\$15,802
Sr Maint Services Worker	Fontana	Public Works	\$56,783	\$27,043
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$56,333	\$24,758
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$56,080	\$26,228
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$55,853	\$9,766
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$55,676	\$16,920
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$55,235	\$26,037
Sr Maint Services Worker	Fontana	Public Works	\$55,217	\$16,627
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$54,490	\$26,234
Aquatic Maint Worker	Fontana	Public Works	\$54,088	\$6,666
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$53,942	\$25,883
Env Control Tech	Fontana	Public Works	\$53,818	\$26,363

Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$52,941	\$24,536
Secretary	Fontana	Public Works	\$52,434	\$8,933
Tree Trimmer Specialist	Fontana	Public Works	\$52,073	\$16,596
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$52,070	\$26,044
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$51,960	\$7,737
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$51,485	\$22,358
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$51,263	\$26,076
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$50,821	\$26,439
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$50,254	\$6,232
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$49,997	\$26,056
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$49,543	\$16,559
Maint Services Worker I	Fontana	Public Works	\$48,775	\$15,993
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$48,327	\$25,750
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$47,133	\$7,967
Administrative Technician	Fontana	Public Works	\$46,552	\$16,359
Administrative Clerk I	Fontana	Public Works	\$45,708	\$5,707
Maint Services Worker I	Fontana	Public Works	\$45,220	\$25,069
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$44,685	\$7,547
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$44,278	\$22,425
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$43,990	\$26,059
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$43,412	\$22,567
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$43,314	\$22,818
Env Control Asst.	Fontana	Public Works	\$41,513	\$12,152
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$41,295	\$20,697
Maint Services Worker I	Fontana	Public Works	\$39,500	\$21,702
Maint Services Worker I	Fontana	Public Works	\$38,161	\$22,166
Maint Services Crew Chief	Fontana	Public Works	\$32,360	\$11,294
Maint Services Worker I	Fontana	Public Works	\$31,849	\$16,559
Project Coordinator	Fontana	Public Works	\$27,101	\$4,173
Project Coordinator	Fontana	Public Works	\$26,728	\$6,423
Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$25,382	\$6,896
Clerical Aide	Fontana	Public Works	\$21,336	\$147

Maint Services Worker II	Fontana	Public Works	\$15,427	\$4,098
Maintenance Assistant	Fontana	Public Works	\$10,601	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	Fontana	Public Works	\$10,012	\$471
Maintenance Assistant	Fontana	Public Works	\$9,677	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	Fontana	Public Works	\$9,623	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	Fontana	Public Works	\$9,536	\$0
Office Assistant	Fontana	Public Works	\$8,775	\$773
Maintenance Assistant	Fontana	Public Works	\$8,587	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	Fontana	Public Works	\$8,063	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	Fontana	Public Works	\$7,952	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	Fontana	Public Works	\$7,939	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	Fontana	Public Works	\$7,110	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	Fontana	Public Works	\$3,722	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	Fontana	Public Works	\$3,196	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	Fontana	Public Works	\$2,985	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	Fontana	Public Works	\$2,771	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	Fontana	Public Works	\$2,651	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	Fontana	Public Works	\$2,593	\$370
Maintenance Assistant	Fontana	Public Works	\$2,285	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	Fontana	Public Works	\$1,313	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	Fontana	Public Works	\$1,204	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	Fontana	Public Works	\$825	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	Fontana	Public Works	\$49	\$0